December 2023

Accusations Filed

Date Filed

12/04/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/07/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/15/2023
12/21/2023
12/21/2023
12/26/2023
01/02/2024

Respondent Last Name
PEREZ

ESSIEN

LOPEZ

HERRERA

TAKU

CARRILLO
FLORES

GRAY
CONTRERAS
WALSTON
BEACH-ALVARAN
KADING

Statement of Issues Filed

Date Filed
12/28/2023

Citations Issued

Date Issued
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/01/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/06/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
12/22/2023
12/22/2023
12/28/2023
12/28/2023

Respondent Last Name
Arias Aguilar

Respondent Last Name
Yee

Ariola

Beck
SMITH
Amador
BYRD
BALTAZAR
GILMAN
Walton
KUMAR
Flores
LOPEZ

Decisions and Orders Filed

Date Issued
12/1/2023
12/1/2023
12/1/2023
12/1/2023
12/1/2023
12/1/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
12/15/2023
12/28/2023

Respondent Last Name
LOWRIE

LOPEZ

CASTRO

Alvarez

PEREZ JR

Shaffer

LAZCANO

GALEAS DE LA TORRE
HOFSCHILD-GRAY
Espinoza

Cardona

Respondent First Name
DALTON
VICTORIA
ABIGAIL

MA KATHERINE
PHILIP

LISA
ANGELICA
RUFFINETTE
GABRIELA
JESSICA
PAMELA

JubDY

Respondent First Name
Juan

Respondent First Name
Alyse Tyler
Janette
Heather
LINDA
Herminigildo
NICOLE
OLGA
ALYSSA
Alyssa
SIMMI
Sandra
SANDRA

Respondent First Name
TAMERA EVANGELINE
STEPHANIE LEE
JACQUELYN

Miguel Angel

MIGRAL

Michelle Renee

RENEE ANN

LIZETTE CAROLINA
TRITIA AMY

Saul

Cynthia

License Type
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN
PT
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN

License Type
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN

License Type
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN
VN

License Number
253740
254408
686220
234868
684622
35122
687902
283777
248030
704841
245704
290537

License Number
720624
711499
711186
194129
716327
269558
227013
282294
717040
198124
717303
264710

License Number
276721
211767
720284
693810
235277
702793
706038
239652
213449
714440
695446
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